NAME

Samuel Shackle
Abigail Holden
Euan Harris
Edward Brown
Toby Pearce

Sonia Evans
Richard Townley
James Denny
Eleanor White
Tim Evans
Benjamin Reason
Aimee Taylor
Charlotte Keys
Ted Pepper
Oliver Boosey
Elie Ringwood
Graham Ireland
Eva Miller

Abbie Clarke
James Deaton
William Harrison
Dylan Wells
Olivia Boutell
Richard Denny
Jason Clarke
Catherine Albone
Amelia Eaton
Zac Clarke

Charlotte Ferneyhough

Jack King

SAIL NO

47016
47568
47680
47302
47488

43183
33091
42046
47162
30422
44352

35933

47756
45857
44283
46251
28751
47426
47461
44251
44885

46174
47354
46942
31880
27512
16543

CLuB

Broxbourne
Horning
Deben
Broxbourne
Horning

Haversham
AWSC
S.E.S.C.A
Blackwater
Haversham

Harwich Town

Blackwater
Broxbourne

Stone SC
NBYC
RHYC

Stone SC
RHYC
Marconi
Stone SC
Blackwater

Marconi
MKSC

Stone SC
Marconi
Broxbourne

RHYC

22

22
22

22

o

22

22
22
22
22
22

22
22

22
22

22
22
22
22
22
22
22

RN&SYC

SBSC

22
22
22

22
22

22
22
22
22

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

22
22
22

STONE

22
22
22

22

22
22
22
22
22
22

22
22
22

22
22

22
22
22
22
22

22
22

BROX

22

22

22

10
12
22

)]

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
11
22
22
22
22
22

NBYC

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

SWSC

W o Wwer b

o un

14
16
22

22
12
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
18
22
22
22
22
22
22

MAR

22

22

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

22
22
22

22
22
22

22

TOTAL

34
74
77
85
85

109
109
117
127
134
136
143
145
152
158
158
159
160
160
160
160
161
161
161
161
162
162
162
162
163

5 races

10
19
19



Oliver Leary
Matthew Lloyd
Lloyd Taylor
Ellie Aikman
Sean Woodard
Max Robinson
Amy Partridge
Abigail Larr
Daisy Robinson
Samuel Denny
Ciara Woodard

45586
46981

44351
46710
46731

45653
6731
31332
31444

NBYC

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

10
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

22
10
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

22
22
13
22
22
22
14
22
22
22
22

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

22
22
19
10
11
13
22
15
17
20
21

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

164
164
164
164
165
167
168
169
171
174
175



